
Bus Route # 54 for 2024-2025
Updated September 25/24  

AM PM
Tyrone Pl 07:18 Wiltse 02:50
Ryan Rd 07:19 Sth Main (at transit stop) 02:54
2624 Forsyth Dr 07:21 S Main/Yorkton Ave (South side) 02:56
Westwood Dr 07:22 Finnerty Rd 02:58
Sandstone Dr 07:24 Skaha Estates Turnaround 03:08
Valiant Dr 07:26 Highland/Sunnybrook Dr 03:14
Pen Hi 07:33 Heritage Blvd Turnaround 03:17
Pr. Marg/SLMS (Green Ave) 07:45 Christie Mtn Ln 03:19
Skaha Estates Turnaround 08:00 Heritage Blvd/Sunnybrook Dr 03:20
Highland/Sunnybrook Dr 08:04 Sunnybrook/Bomford Pl 03:22
Heritage Blvd Turnaround 08:07 Pr. Marg 03:35
Christie Mtn Ln 08:09 Skaha Lake Middle 03:36
Heritage Blvd/Sunnybrook Dr 08:10 KVR 03:48
Sunnybrook/Bomford Pl 08:12 Pen Hi 03:52
Finnerty Rd 08:20 Sage Mesa/Pine Hills 04:03
Yorkton/Sth Main St (at transit stop) 08:23 Sage Mesa/Hyslop Dr 04:05
SLMS (Green Ave) 08:28 Hyslop/Westbench Dr 04:06
Sth Main/Green Ave (at transit stop) 08:30 Jonathon Dr 04:07
Wiltse 08:35 Newton Dr 04:08

Westbench School 04:09
Westbench/Bartlett Dr 04:10
Sandstone Dr 04:12
Westwood Dr 04:13
2624 Forsyth Dr 04:14
Ryan Rd 04:15
Tyrone Pl 04:17
Russet Dr/Westbench Hill Rd 04:23


	sb54

